© © N o uos

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Position
City Administrator

Enterprise Zone/Business Assistant
Coordinator

Special Benefits Fund Program
Specialist

Interim City Administrator
Administrative Assistant
Assistant City Clerk
Interim City Clerk
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Treasurer

Council Member
Council Member

Mayor

Other Positions Held City
Oroville

Oroville

Oroville

Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville
Oroville

Oroville

Department
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$158,058
$100,904

$54,173

$52,336
$36,670
$32,449
$20,413
$5,820
$4,680
$4,680
$4,680
$4,680
$4,675
$4,670
$4,560
$5

$5

$5



