	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Oroville	Administration	\$158,058
2.	Enterprise Zone/Business Assistant Coordinator		Oroville	Administration	\$100,904
3.	Special Benefits Fund Program Specialist		Oroville	Administration	\$54,173
4.	Interim City Administrator		Oroville	Administration	\$52,336
5.	Administrative Assistant		Oroville	Administration	\$36,670
6.	Assistant City Clerk		Oroville	Administration	\$32,449
7.	Interim City Clerk		Oroville	Administration	\$20,413
8.	Mayor		Oroville	Administration	\$5,820
9.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$4,680
10.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$4,680
11.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$4,680
12.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$4,680
13.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$4,675
14.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$4,670
15.	Treasurer		Oroville	Administration	\$4,560
16.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$5
17.	Council Member		Oroville	Administration	\$5
18.	Mayor		Oroville	Administration	\$5